6-2
Features
● 50% space saving when compared to conventional cylinders.
● Multi ported endcaps as standard.
● Reed switches available.
● Magnetic as standard.
Specification
Model MCRPL MCRPLF

Standard Within 100~1000
VITON
Slow motion  50~200
Standard 200~1000 above
Order example of mounting accessories
Code LB
(Purchase 2 pcs)
LB1
(Purchase 2 pcs)
MS
(Mid section support)
AC
(Articulated carrier)
Mounting
Tube I.D.
ø16 LB-P1-16 − MS-P1-16 AC-P1-16
ø25 LB-P1-25 − MS-P1-25 AC-P1-25
ø32 LB-P1-32 LB1-P1-32 MS-P1-32 AC-P1-32
ø40 LB-P1-40 − MS-P1-40 AC-P1-32
ø50 LB-P1-50 − MS-P1-50 AC-P1-50
ø63 LB-P1-63 − MS-P1-63 AC-P1-63
6-7
Standard cylinder
Com
pact cylinder
Guide cylinder
Table
Rodless cylinder
Stopper cylinder
Auxiliary Equipm
ent
M
ini cylinder
MCRPL* Mounting accessories  ø16~ø63
RODLESS CYLINDER
Code
Tube I.D. ZA ZB ZC ZD ZE ZF ZG ZH ZP Weight
(g)
16 1.6 18 26 3.6 4 14 1.5 12.5 ─ 16
25 2.5 27 40 5.5 6 22   2.5 18 ─ 61
32 ─ 36 51 6.5 8 24 4 20 20 165
32* ─ 40 56 6.5 8 26 4 20 20 189
40 ─ 54 71 9 11.5 24 2 20 30 210
50 ─ 70 80 9 12.5 25 2 25 45 293
63 ─ 78 106 11 15 30 2 40 48 730
2-øZD
ZE
ZF
ZB
2-øZD
ZE
ZF 6
ZP
ZB
ZC
ZH
ZGZE
ZF
62-øZD
ZC
ZB
ZPZE
ZF 6
2-øZD
ZCZG
ZG
ZH
ZP ZB ZC
ZH
ZA